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000052883 Roof Replacement 16,000 04/14/2025

HX Base Yr

144 NW ORBISON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,380 119.3100 133.63 318,039 1981 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2122

BAS 2,122 100 2,122 212,672

FOP 8 30 2 200

FSP 320 40 128 12,829

FSP 320 40 128 12,829

2,770 2,380 238,529

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W31 S30 E31 N2 E4 S2 E36 N30 W20 W20 $
FSP=[ORIG=40,0] N16 W20 S16 E20 $
FSP=[ORIG=20,0] N16 W20 S16 E20 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,30] E4 N2 W4 S2 $
.
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31
2

4
2
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20

16

20

FSP 16

20

16

20

FOP
4

2
4

2

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 40 2009 2009 3 40 960

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5,260

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 11,875
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HX Base Yr

144 NW ORBISON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 02 364 98.0000 60.76 22,117 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

2 STRG/CONV  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 314

BAS 314 100 2024 314 18,602

UOP 198 25 2024 50 2,962

512 364 21,564

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,-8] W24 S16 E10 N5 E14 N11 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,-8] W8 S11 W14 S5 E22 N16 $
.
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